
College Name Email
Arts & Sciences Wendi Johnson wjohnson4@twu.edu

Christopher Madden cmadden1@twu.edu

Linda Rubin lrubin@twu.edu

Ann Wheeler awheeler2@twu.edu

Steve Young syoung2@twu.edu

Business Maria Barua mbarua@twu.edu

Health Sciences Ronald Davis rdavis4@twu.edu

Hui-Ting Goh hgoh1@twu.edu

Mandy Golman mgolman@twu.edu

Rupal Patel rpatel@twu.edu

Nursing Wyona Freysteinson wfreysteinson@twu.edu

Rebecca Keele rkeele@twu.edu

Susan Mellott smellott@twu.edu

Professional Education Sarah McMahan smcmahan@twu.edu

Sharla Snider ssnider@twu.edu 
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